Radiogram No. 2652u
PREPARATION FOR EVA
ALL ATV ACTIVITIES - ON MCC-M GO!

TIME
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10
06:00-06:10

06:10-06:30

06:30-07:15

07:15-07:40
07:40-07:55
07:40-08:00
07:55-08:05
07:55-08:35
08:05-08:35
08:15-09:55

08:35-09:25

09:25-09:35

09:45-10:35

10:10-10:25
10:25-11:55
10:35-11:35
11:35-11:55
11:55-12:55
11:55-12:55
12:00-13:10
12:55-13:55
13:10-14:10
13:55-16:25
13:55-14:05

14:05-15:05

14:10-14:50
14:55-15:05
15:05-15:20

15:05-16:05

15:20-16:45

CREW
FE-2
CDR
FE-4

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

FE-2, FE-4
CDR
FE-2
FE-4
FE-2
CDR

FE-2, FE-4
assists

FE-4

FE-4, FE-2
assists

CDR
CDR
FE-2, FE-4
FE-2, FE-4
CDR
FE-4
FE-2
CDR, FE-4
FE-2
CDR
FE-4

FE-4

FE-2
FE-2
FE-4

FE-2

FE-4
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection, Laptop RSS1, RSS2 Reboot
Morning Inspection, Laptop RS2(1) Reboot
Morning Inspection. SM MNMCC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Work Prep

Work Prep

LCS. Activate RSE-LCS laptop to start data recording

COXX Maintenance

LCS. Copying data from RSE-LCS laptop to RSS2 and data downlink
Final ATV Ingress. Tagup with specialists (as necessary)

Assessment of Cardiovascular Function on Cycle Ergometer. Tagup
with specialists (S-band)

URAGAN. Photo Spectrum System Battery Charge (start)

Assessment of Cardiovascular Function on Cycle Ergometer. Tagup
with specialists (S-band)

WMN-1 Flow Sensor Position Check
Removing PCE Z0000 Box from ISS SM
Spacesuit Height Adjustment
Equipment Setup

Physical Exercise (VELO), Day 3

B[1-2 Exercise - Day 2

Physical Exercise (ARED)

LUNCH

LUNCH

Removing PCE Z0000 Box from ISS SM
Orlan Suit No. 5 Backup Bladder Leak Check /

Spacesuit No. 5 and BCC (Orlan Interface Unit) Leak Checks and
Valve Tests

VIZIR. Experiment Ops
Orlan Suit No. 6 Backup Bladder Leak Check
Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)

Spacesuit No. 6 and ECC (Orlan Interface Unit) Leak Checks and
Valve Tests

Physical Exercise (ARED)



16:25-16:40
16:25-16:55
16:40-17:40

16:45-17:50

16:55-17:10
17:40-18:40
17:40-18:20
17:50-18:10
18:10-18:40
18:20-18:40

18:40-18:55

18:55-19:20
19:20-19:30

19:30-21:30

21:30-06:00

Task List

Notes:

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC

2. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

3. Pre-sleep ops: Dinner, Daily food prep, pre-sleep)

4. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV

5. Do not use ISS RS windows at 14:25 - 14:40 and 17:40 - 17:55

6. Tagups with specialists during all Orlan prep for EVA prep activities (RGS, S-band)
Comm from DC1 is conducted in S\G1 without additional configuration

FE-2
CDR
FE-2

FE-4

CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-4
FE-4
FE-2

CDR, FE-2,

FE-4

CDR, FE-2,
FE-4

Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
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SM Interior Reconfig to Initial Position after Removal of PCE Box

B[1-2 Exercise - Day 2

URAGAN. Observation and Photography using Photo Spectral System

(®CC). Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Private Medical Conference (Ku + S-band)
B-2 Exercise - Day 3

Microbial Sample Collection

IMS Update

Evening Work Prep
Preparation for MO-21. ECOSPHERA battery charge

Review Updates to Emergency Procedures and Equipment Use.Tagup

with specialists (S-band)
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

URAGAN Observations and Photography
Preparation of reports for Roskosmos site
ECON-M. Observations and Photography

7. See OSTPV for US Crew Activities
End of Radiogram



